Position

City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney
Senior Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney

Legal Secretary

Paralegal

Casual Professional 3

Casual Professional 3

Other Positions Held City

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department

Office Of City Attorney
Office Of City Attorney
Office Of City Attorney
Office Of City Attorney
Office Of City Attorney
Office Of City Attorney
Office Of City Attorney
Office Of City Attorney
Office Of City Attorney

Total Wages

$297,305
$247,218
$246,728
$190,350
$152,004
$96,913
$69,900
$20,267
$7,948

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$91,633
$52,141
$47,765
$60,889
$65,908
$24,677
$14,647
$2,165
$886



