Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$297,305	\$91,633
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$247,218	\$52,141
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$246,728	\$47,765
Assistant City Attorney		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$190,350	\$60,889
Assistant City Attorney		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$152,004	\$65,908
Legal Secretary		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$96,913	\$24,677
Paralegal		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$69,900	\$14,647
Casual Professional 3		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$20,267	\$2,165
Casual Professional 3		Sunnyvale	Office Of City Attorney	\$7,948	\$886